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Competitor
JASON PRINGLE

TROY WOOLSTON
JORDAN BOYS
ADAM LINDSTROM
TRAVIS MILLAR

JAIE ROBSON
JOSHUA CROSSINGHAM
NATHAN TAYLOR
HARRISON KNIGHT
GLENN CROXFORD
TROY BRETHERTON
LUCAS WARD

RYAN RANNARD
MARK FLOOD
MASON BARBERA
JAMES MACKEN
THOMAS MACDONALD
CLEM OMARA
SHANNON MCLAINE
TRISTAN ELLERY
ZACHARY PHILLIPS
JAMIE ROBERTSON
LANE MOORE

MARC TOWNSEND
NICK CHAPMAN

NIC KLIPPAN
MICHAEL FABRI
TRENT MOORE
COOPER MIDDLETON
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NATIONAL ROTAX RANKINGS - MONDAY, 3RD MARCH 2014

NRR Points

8,299
6,761
6,161
5,579
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4,512
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1,897
1,822
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1,770
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